
DATE DAY
MONTH

CLASS

Apr-21
03-04-21 Saturday Beginning Of Session

05-04-21 Monday Holiday (Mahavir Jayanti)

14-04-21 Wednesday Holiday (Dr. B.R.  Ambedkar Jayanti ,  Baishakhi)

17-04-21 Saturday Frog Race Competition 1st,2nd

17-04-21 Saturday Lemon Spoon Race  3rd,4th

22-04-21 Thursday World Earth Day Speech Competition On Earth 10th

22-04-21 Thursday Essay Writing On Topic Earth 9th

22-04-21 Thursday Slogan Making 7th,8th

29-04-21 Thursday Musical Chair Comp  5th,6th

30-04-21 Friday Volley Match 11th v/s 12th Boys

30-04-21 Friday Kho Kho Match  11th v/s 12th Girls

May-21
01-05-21 Saturday Musical Chair Comp. 1st,2nd

07-05-21 Friday Blood Donation Day Slogan Making On Blood Donation 9th

07-05-21 Friday Quiz On Circulatory System 10th

07-05-21 Friday Mother'S Day Celebration Card Making Activity 1st to 3rd

07-05-21 Friday Poem Comp 4th

07-05-21 Friday Collage Making 5th,6th

07-05-21 Friday Essay Writing On Mother In Hindi 7th

07-05-21 Friday Essay Writing On Mother In Hindi 8th

08-05-21 Saturday P.T.M. 1 P.P to  12th

14-05-21 Friday Holiday (Id Ul Fitar)

15-05-21 Saturday Mental Maths Activity 2nd, 3rd

22-05-21 Saturday Mental Maths Activity 4th,5th

29-05-21 Saturday Cricket Match 11th v/s 12th Boys

29-05-21 Saturday 50 Mtr Race 11th v/s 12th Girls

* Summer Vacation According To Govt. Orders

Jul-21
01-07-21 Thursday Re Opening The School

07-07-21 Wednesday Musical Chair Comp 3rd,4th

10-07-21 Saturday Holiday (Second Saturday)

12-07-21 Monday Unit Test-1 Start 1st to 12th

20-07-21 Tuesday Fancy Dress Comp

20-07-21 Tuesday Animal/Birds/Fruit 1st

20-07-21 Tuesday Living Legends 2nd, 3rd

20-07-21 Tuesday Dance Competition 5th ,6th

21-07-21 Wednesday Bakrid holiday

23-07-21 Friday Dance Competition 7th to 10th

30-07-21 Friday 100Mtr Race 11th v/s 12th Boys

30-07-21 Friday Skipping Rope 11th v/s 12th Girls

31-07-21 Saturday P.T.M. -2 P.P to  12th

Aug-21
01-08-21 Sunday Holiday (Raksha Bandhan)

04-08-21 Wednesday Finding Mistake (Mental Ability Test 3rd ,4th
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14-08-21 Saturday Holiday (Second Saturday)

14-08-21 Saturday (Independence Day Celebration) Dance Comp.On Janmashtami1st,2nd

17-08-21 Tuesday Collage Making Of Martyrdoms 3rd,4th

17-08-21 Tuesday Patriotic Poem Comp. 5th,6th

17-08-21 Tuesday Quiz On Independence 7th,8th

17-08-21 Tuesday Slogan Making 9th,10th

30-08-21 Monday Holiday (Janmashtmi)

31-08-21 Tuesday Kabaddi 11th v/s 12th Boys

31-08-21 Tuesday Tog Of War 11th v/s 12th Girls

Sep-21
23-09-21 Thursday Holiday(Haryana Hero’s Martyrdom Day)

30-09-21 Thursday P.T.M.3 P.P to  12th

Oct-21
01-10-21 Friday Quiz On Mahatma Gandhi

02-10-21 Saturday Holiday (Gandhi Jayanti)

07-10-21 Thursday World Post Day (Essay On Daak Ki Aatamkatha) 11th

07-10-21 Thursday Essay On History Of Past 12th

07-10-21 Thursday Post Card Making Activity 3rd

07-10-21 Thursday Post Box Making Activity 4th

09-10-21 Saturday Holiday (Second Saturday)

14-10-21 Thursday Dussehra Celebration P.P to  12th

15-10-21 Friday Dussehra 

16-10-21 Saturday Lemon Spoon Race 1st,2nd

20-10-21 Wednesday Holiday (Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti)

24-10-21 Sunday Holiday(Karwa Chauth)

28-10-21 Thursday Musical Chair Comp 7th

30-10-21 Saturday Volley Match 9th vs 10th boys

30-10-21 Saturday Kho-Kho Match 9th vs 10th girls

Nov-21
06-11-21 Saturday Word Power 1st,2nd

07-11-21 Sunday Word Power 3rd,4th

12-11-21 Friday Diwali And Childre Day Celebration (Dance And Rangoli Comp. 9th to 12th

12-11-21 Friday Dia Making 7th,8th

12-11-21 Friday Thali Making 5th,6th

12-11-21 Friday Card/Poem Comp 3rd,4th

12-11-21 Friday Candle Making 1st,2nd

13-11-21 Saturday Holiday(Chhoti Diwali)

14-11-21 Sunday Holiday(Diwali)

16-11-21 Tuesday Holiday(Bhaiya Dooj)

23-11-21 Tuesday Unit Test-2 Start 1st to 12th

24-11-21 Wednesday Holiday(Karwa Chauth)

30-11-21 Tuesday Holiday (Guru Nanak Dev Janamdivas)

Dec-21
01-12-21 Wednesday Best Of Waste Activity 1st,2nd

04-12-21 Saturday Best Of Waste Activity 5th,6th

09-12-21 Thursday Cook Without Fire 7th,8th

11-12-21 Saturday P.T.M. 4 P.P to  12th

18-12-21 Saturday Blind Fold 9th vs 10th girls



18-12-21 Saturday Cricket Match 9th vs 10th boys

24-12-21 Friday Christmas Celebration Cook Without Fire 11th v/s 12th Girls

24-12-21 Friday Tug Of Wars 11th v/s 12th Boys

25-12-21 Saturday Holiday (Christmas Day)

Jan-22
26-01-22 Wednesday Holiday(Republic Day)

Feb-22

Winter Vacations According To Weather Conditions.


